STATISTICS	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
Legislation Details							
File #:	17-0	544	Version:	1	Name:	Moose Lodge Expansion 2	017
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/4/2	2017			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	7/13	/2017			Final action:	7/13/2017	
Title:	Resolution approving Application of La Crosse Lodge #1920 Loyal Order of Moose, Inc. dba Moose Lodge #1920 for an Expansion of Alcohol Beverage License for special event at 1932 Ward Avenue on August 27, 2017.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Expansion Drawing, 4. Letter to Moose Lodge re meetings, 5. J&A sign ups 7-3-17						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Α	ction	Result
7/13/2017	1	Commo	n Council		A	DOPTED	
7/3/2017	1	Judiciary Committ	y & Adminis ee	tratio	• •	ECOMMENDED RESOLUTIO	N Pass